AMA/NATC National Championship Round 9 California Results July 31, 2010
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1
2

1

N

3

PRO

Cody Webb

Pat Smage

Keith Wineland
Ron Commo Il
Bryan Roper
Andrew Oldar
Shad Petersen
Miles Morgan
Karl Davis Jr.
Expert

Ray Peters
Chase Harker
Max Nelson

Eric Storz

Harry Oswald
Max Malsbary
lan Delaney
Homer Hensley
Steven Deines
Expert 125
Logan Bolopue
Nathan Hassler
Daniel Blanc-Gonnet
Samuel Fastle
Expert-Sportsman
Eric Tidmore
Kyle Wedgeworth
Karl Davis
Highschool
Josh Nutsch
Alex Nielsen
Quinn Wentzel
Junior

William Head
Seth Gray

Brian Stull

Ty Cullins
Kristjan Thordarson
Trevor Isherwood
Sam Reed
Sportsman
Brian Martinson
Andrew Trousdale
Patrick Garrahan
Jon Mason

Jeff Staniszeski
Ken Melody

Eric Enloe
Women

Christy Williams
Kerry Williams Aaron
Sarah Duke
Rachel Hassler
Laura Paugh
Senior 35
Robert Hertrich
Devin Cannady
Senior 40
Kendal Karn
Shawn Freiling
Senior 45
Scott Head

David Rohrschneider
Alain Vandewalle
Filip Roos

Score
7.0
33.0
54.0
118.0
149.0
151.0
167.0
168.0
172.0

Score
14.0
39.0
46.0
53.5
54.0
57.0
80.0
117.0

Score
50.0
66.0
67.0
79.0

Score
37.0
86.0

105.5

Score
89.0
99.0

119.0

Score
41.0
50.0
51.0
54.0
75.5
88.0

113.0

Score
37.0
54.0
61.0
65.0
68.0
68.5

113.0

Score
22.0
52.0
60.0
64.0

140.0

Score
16.0
48.0

Score
47.0
81.0

Score

8.0
28.0
45.0

Cleans
30
22
17
4

OooonN

Cleans

27
20
17
21
15
12

9

2

Cleans
15
11
11
9
Cleans

20

[ee]

6

Cleans

0N ©

Cleans
19
15
15
17
10
8
2
Cleans
20
12
12
11
10
11
2

Cleans
23
14
9
12
1
Cleans
26
15
Cleans
13
6
Cleans
31
22
16

Time P. 1
0 100

0 511

0 511

0 505

0 351

0 555

0 553

0 555

0 525

Time P. 1
0 002

0 010

0 151

0.5 000

0 013

0 133

0 233

0 535
DNS 000
Time P. 1
0 201

0 103

0 113

0 352

Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

3.5 100
Time P. 1
0 000

0 000

0 500

Time P. 1
0 000

0 100

0 031

0 000
11.5 500
0 001

0 333

Time P. 1
0 000

0 120

0 000

0 212

0 030

0.5 010

0 303

Time P. 1
0 010
0 130
0 101
0 010
0 311
Time P. 1
0 000
0 003
Time P. 1
0 120
0 110
Time P. 1
0 000
0 000
0 003
DNF 000

020
000
325
553
555
533
555
555
555

2
000
110
010
050
035
011
352
201
000

2
122
033
102
312

2
002
353
555

2
135
555
255

2
152
252
011
553
325
225
333

2
512
333
553
335
213
521
355

2
011
353
133
333
555

2
002
223

2
102
333

2
000
110
131
130

000
011
335
335
355
555
555
555
555

3
001
535
132
353
013
252
523
535
000

3
521
333
535
532

3
000
353
533

3
233
323
333

3
233
533
533
531
333
333
355

3
032
333
333
333
333
533
553

3
213
333
333
333
555

3
231
223

3
523
333

3
000
223
232
130

010
010
010
103
533
333
555
533
355

4
000
000
000
005
005
000
000
011
000

4
000
005
100
100

4
000
211
011

4
200
533
333

4
212
333
323
551
133
355
355

4
001
310
333
335
533
323
335

4
100
113
532
333
555

4
001
333

4
322
333

4
101
532
323
220

000
000
010
533
355
553
535
553
555

5
000
000
100
000
200
000
010
533
000

5
100
100
000
110

5
031
010
311

5
020
101
315

5
030
003
310
301
011
223
333

5
010
300
311
102
200
553
533

5
001
301
105
251
555

5
000
001

5
130
223

5
000
000
210
010

101
550
551
555
555
555
555
555
555

6
000
101
000
000
110
313
322
313
000

6
015
212
110
300

6
301
311
333

6
525
333
333

6
100
200
030
010
121
200
333

6
001
300
100
030
015
100
131

6
000
001
011
000
203

6
000
010

6
010
252

6
000
000
000
000

000
000
500
133
555
533
355
555
555

7
010
301
5115)
505
353
320
353
533
000

7
155
135
535
353

7
555
555
555

7
555
555
555

7
030
211
313
010
153
132
523

7
012
121
113
321
251
501
553

7
010
031
Jil3
133
555

7
000
212

7
012
335

7
000
000
125
030

000
000
001
551
001
211
332
333
255

8
000
000
501
000
000
101
001
551
000

8
000
110
321
030

8
000
000
000

8
003
000
000

8
000
000
000
000
010
000
010

8
000
100
000
000
000
100
213

8
001
000
100
112
323

8
000
000

8
000
000

8
000
000
000
000

000
030
000
050
555
555
555
555
555

9
000
000
000
110
000
001
010
531
000

9
000
002
000
105

9
001
521
232

9
212
333
255

9
100
000
200
000
200
353
353

9
100
201
100
001
513
200
350

9
000
002
002
050
555

9
100
023

9
120
533

9
000
010
000
010

001
501
051
251
555
555
555
555
555

10
100
025
005
105
313
150
332
533
000

10
020
513
210
013

10
112
335
535

10
533
533
555

10
000
101
100
011
110
225
333

10
105
100
130
302
121
110
323

10
000
012
012
100
332

10
001
010

10
011
112

10
000
012
021
000

000
201
010
555
555
555
555
555
555

11
101
010
101
010
101
311
323
353
000

11
113
100
332
523

11
122
533
555

11
355
353
555

11
100
100
000
005
002
503
333

11
000
210
012
020
001
101
132

11
000
000
101
000
135

11
000
000

11
200
001

11
000
000
000
010

000
010
000
332
552
535
555
555
555

2
17
21
40
49
55
56
58
55

12 1p1

151
333
511
535
513
355
555
555
000

3
13
19
15
15
17
27
48

0

12 1p1

333
535
535
355

14
20
27
28

12 1p1

002
333
225

10
32
36

12 1p1

333
323
333

28
36
39

12 1p1

533
233
333
332
335
355
335

13
19
20
21
20
26
35

12 1p1

353
533
353
333
333
355
553

10
28
21
21
23
32
39

3
12
19
42
53
48
56
56
57

Lp2

6
11
11
15
13
23
29
35

0

Lp2
16
15
17
26

Lp2
11
15
22
20
22
19
40

12 1p1 Lp2

333
333
333
533
555

6
14
19
19
47

7
19
15
27
44

12 1p1 Lp2

122
333

4
12

5
5

12 1p1 Lp2

333
333

17
26

17
27

12 1p1 Lp2

132
131
323
350

2
9
12
7

53
11
1S
19

Lp3 Pen. Class state

2
4
14
36
47
48
55
54
60
Lp3
5
15
16
23
26
17
24
34
0
Lp3
20
31
23
25
Lp3
16
25
35)
Lp3
34
32
42
Lp3
10
16
14
14
23
35
39
Lp3
16
11
18
24
23
17
34
Lp3
9
19
26
18
49
Lp3
7
21
Lp3
13
28
Lp3

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO

0 PRO
pen. Class

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX

0 EX
pen. Class

0 125

0 125

0 125

0 125
pen. Class

0 ES

0 ES

0 ES
pen. Class

0 HS

0 HS

0 HS
pen. Class

0 JR

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR

0JR
pen. Class

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

0 SP

pen. Class
0 WO
0 WO
0 wWo
0 wo
0 wWo
pen. Class
035
035
pen. Class
0 40
0 40
pen. Class
0 45
0 45
0 45
0 45

CA
Wi
co
VT
AZ
CA
wY
WY
FL
State
X
KY
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
MO
co
State
PA
NM
OR
NM
State
NM
>
FL
State
KS
CA
OH
State
CA
KS
PA
CA
CA
OR
CA
State
WYy
>
CA
Ml
Ml
CA
wy

State
BC
CcoO
co
NM
X
State
NM
NM
State
NY
CA
State
CA
IL

IL
OH

Brand
GAS
SHE
GAS
GAS
SHE
SHE
BET
SHE
SHE
Brand
BET
SHE
GAS
GAS
SHE
GAS
SHE
GAS
GAS
Brand
SHE
GAS
SHE
SHE
Brand
GAS
GAS
SHE
Brand
GAS
GAS
SHE
Brand
BET
GAS
GAS
SHE
GAS
SHE
BET
Brand
GAS
BET
BET
BET
MON
GAS
SHE

Brand
MON
MON
GAS
GAS
SHE
Brand
GAS

Brand
SHE

Brand
BET
SHE
SHE
MON



1
2
3
4
5

1

N

3

N

1

1

O~NO O~ WNPRP

9

Senior 50
Noel Smage
Michael Martin
Michael Meschede
Peter Croft

Tony Wedgeworth
Gary C. Murphy
Senior 55
George Brinkwart
Bruce Bolander
Gary Lawver
Clive B. Hannon
Senior 65
Dale Malasek

Bill de Garis
Senior 70

Bill Thompson
Twin Shock
Michael Salsman
Clubman

Mark Franklin
Barry Lowery
Dean Baumert
Philip Ramirez
David Roper
Brian Sporleder
Chris Dennison
Kris Keefer

Joel Thomure

Score
33.0
53.0
59.0
60.0
91.0

Score
51.0
53.0
53.0

Score
37.0
44.0

Score
72.0

Score
70.0

Score
16.0
18.0
31.0
37.0
38.0
47.0
59.0
71.0
76.0

Cleans
19
18
15
15
7

Cleans
12
17
16

Cleans
19
21
Cleans
11
Cleans
10
Cleans
26
24
24
19
17
19
10
10
13

Time P. 1
0 000
0 000
0 010
0 000
0 301
DNS 000
Time P. 1
0 000
0 010
0 000
DNF 200
Time P. 1
0 010
0 000
Time P. 1
0 200
Time P. 1
0 521
Time P. 1
0 000
0 000
0 100
0 110
0 010
0 001
0 211
0 333
0 350

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ip1 Lp2

101
552
233
322
533
000

2
335
522
325
500

2
033
532

2
553

2
212

2
000
000
010
000
010
300
212
511
011

103
533
333
353
333
000

3
233
333
333
500

3
133
333

3
333

3
000

3
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

225
333
513
531
335
000

4
323
313
333
300

4
301
320

4
333

4
000

4
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
300
052
150
530
000

5
001
050
001
200

5
100
000

5
523

5
003

5
110
000
000
102
112
000
111
331
302

020
100
000
000
352
000

6
100
001
000
500

6
000
000

6
002

6
325

6
230
220
300
123
131
125
333
303
233

131
100
005
5562
533
000

7
102
101
015
300

7
510
012

7
521

7
335

7
020
101
530
533
333
153
233
353
392

000
000
000
000
012
000

8
101
000
000
000

8
000
500

8
200

8
310

8
000
000
000
000
000
010
215
321
190

000
100
000
120
505
000

9
220
503
100
000

9
000
000

9
100

9
555

9
201
511
100
300
312
503
325
321
533

111
000
212
000
100
000

10
011
000
223
500

10
011
010

10
031

10
112

10
000
101
215
110
120
023
012
523
310

000
022
110
102
103
000

11
101
000
100
200

11
100
000

11
003

11
101

11
000
000
000
001
000
100
000
000
300

332
335
5563
333
333
000

9
22
18
22
37

0

12 1p1

333
533
333
500

17
22
16
37

12 1p1

333
353

14
19

12 1p1

333

29

12 1p1

323

26

12 1p1

211
111
333
333
333
533
333
333
333

7
10
15
15
12
16
18
31
26

11
16
20
25
24
0
Lp2
14
15
14
0
Lp2
12
15
Lp2
21
Lp2
17

36

Lp3
13
15
21
13
30

0

Lp3
20
16
23

0

Lp3
11
10

Lp3
22

Lp3
27

Lp3

2
4
8
12
11
18
25
19
14

pen. Class
0 50
0 50
0 50
050
050
050
pen. Class
055
055
055
055
pen. Class
0 65
0 65
pen. Class
070
pen. Class
0TS
pen. Class
0 CM
0 CM
0 CM
0CM
0CM
0CM
0CM
0CM
0CM

State
Wi
X
AZ
CA
X

State
NY
NM

CA
State
MO

State
WA
State
CA
State
WY
CA
KY
X
AZ
ID

CA
CA

Brand
SHE
GAS
SHE
MON
GAS
BET
Brand
SHE
BET
GAS
GAS
Brand
GAS
GAS
Brand
GAS
Brand
SHE
Brand
MON
GAS
SHE
GAS
SHE
GAS

SHE



